
Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
36 
20 

121 
31 

131 
58 
14 
13 
99 

Name 
Sergio BOCCARDO 
Riccardo SARTORI 

Christian  GALBIATI 
Daniele  GIBERTI 
Nikolas  MARCHI 
Luca BERNARDELLI 
Claudio CHESI 
Jeroen VAN LIERE 
Mattia  FINOTELLO 

Model/Engine 
ZIP SP 

ZIP 

ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 

In Lap 
4 
2 

4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:21.576 
1:21.925 

1:22.083 
1:22.697 
1:22.744 
1:24.418 
1:25.089 
1:29.095 
1:30.260 

Diff 

0.349 

0.047 
1.721 
2.392 
6.398 
7.563 

Gap 

0.349 

0.047 
1.674 
0.671 
4.006 
1.165 

Best Speed 
103,707 
103,265 

103,066 
102,301 
102,243 
100,216 

99,425 
94,955 
93,729 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/04/2017 13.43.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
Trofei Malossi - Round Varano 

Gara 2 ScooterMatic 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:28:24 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 13:30 


